Austrian Orienteering Days 2025 - Additional Sprint

Startliste nach Vereinen

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

Do. 03.07.2025 08:31
Seite 1

Nr

WN -

AWN =~ N

ArWODN -

ArON -

AR OWN -

Stnr Chipnr Name

1

2 Range Runners Orienteering Clu (3)

3

4

10

11

BigFoot Orienteers (3)

2 8633232 Freeman Alton
3 8473317 Freeman Mark
1 8641070 Freeman Vanessa

4 8534145 Barnes William
6 8643993 Freemantle Margi

5 8643994 van Geldermalsen Ted

FSPV Erste Bank (1)
7 8161270 Wittberger Georg

HSV OL Villach (4)

11 8200053 Kofler Corinna

10 8200071 Kofler Jonas

9 8302060 Michenthaler Samuel
8 8301060 Simonitsch Dietmar

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt (2)

13 8333308 Ochenbauer Nicole
12 8090855 Teubl Karl

HSV Pinkafeld (4)

17 8110237 Prader Albrecht
16 8220882 Prader Johannes
14 8202555 Prader Philipp
15 8110102 Prader Sabine

HSV Spittal/Drau (1)
18 8300031 Gusel Franz

HSV Hérsching (1)
19 8400061 Scheibenreif Johann

Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer (1)
20 8105001 Sandrisser Hannah

Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteeri (4)

21 8400092 Grill Michael

24 8310799 Tiefenboeck Tina
23 8311067 Tiefenboeck Ulrike
22 8021264 Tiefenboeck Wilhelm

OC Furstenfeld (5)

26 8037037 Hudax Henrik
27 8110333 Hudax Jonah
25 8411088 Hudax Tina

29 8390039 Schmalhardt Matthias
28 8301082 Veitsberger Thomas

Jg Kategorie

AUS

09 MW19 short
66 MW50

65 MW60

AUS

07 MW19 short
57 MW60

54 MW60

AUT

70 MwW40

AUT

73 MW19 short
09 MW14

10 MW18

67 MW19 short
AUT

80 MW40

55 MW60

AUT

70 MW50
11 MwW14
07 MW18
81 MW40
AUT

68 MW50

AUT
55 MW70

AUT
10 MW18

AUT

66 MW50
99 MW19 long
67 MW50
64 MW60

AUT

01 MwW14
13 MW14
82 MW40
09 MW18
82 MWA40

zahl

14
28
37

14
37
37

27

14
12
30
14

27
37

28
12
30
27

28

10

30

28
29
28
37

12
12
27
30
27

Start

18:31
18:16
18:25

18:35
18:18
18:22

18:15

18:33
18:40
18:26
18:40

18:14
18:13

18:25
18:38
18:18
18:20

18:28

18:46

18:13

18:13
18:11
18:18
18:34

18:46
18:44
18:32
18:03
18:22
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12 OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn (3)

30 8012348
32 8221223
31 232998

Hafner Andrea
Kracher Felizia
Kracher Gloria

13 Orienteering Klosterneuburg (3)

34 2092480
35 8000063
33 8310831

Kapeller Gabi
Neuhold Thomas
Sterba Markus

14 Sportunion Schockl Graz (15)

49
48
42
47
46
41
45
40
44
43
50
39
38
37
36

8116120

8018180
8152008

8011559
8030906
8191104
8025362
8101158
8110615
8110605
8140502
8160300
8281003

15 C.O.Liége (3)

52 2046059
53 8196000
51 8518935

16 OLV Eifel (3)

55 8031993
54 2136552
56 8110985

Eckhart Anna
Ferenczi Daniel
Immervoll Christopher
Klingenberg Felix
Leipold Noemi
Pacher Hannes
Scheidl Klaus
Scheidl Martina
Steiner Helmut
Tandl Johann
Tandl Nora

Tandl Renate
Teichmann Tobias
Wendner Christoph
Winkler Hannah

Leyimangoye Judith
Martin Pascale
Pierlot André

Tonneau Corentin
Tonneau Lucien
Tonneau William

17 OK JISKRA NOVY BOR (15)

71 8304117
70 4366
69 8160179
68 8482
67 8149892
66 8149895
65 8482575
59 8304112
64 8304110
62 8304113
57 8226406
58 8511573
61 8304128
60 8304126
63 8042120

Hruzek Ondrej
Koutna Amélie
Koutna Olga
Koutny Stanislav
Ledecky Viadimir
Machara Martin
Mitiska Matej
Patka Marek
Patka Miroslav
Patkova Katerina
Rejholcova Tereza
Studnicny Adam
Urban Adam
Urbanova Emma
Zeman Jakub

Jg

Kategorie

AUT

94
11

MW 19 short
MW 14

13 MW14

AUT

70 MW50
81 MW40
68 MW50

AUT

12
05
84
08
12
59
06
04
62
58
10
70
02
00
03

MW 14
MW19 long
MW40
MW18
MW 14
MW60
MW19 long
MW 19 short
MW40
MWG60
MW18
MW50
MW19 long
MW19 long
MW19 long

BEL

80 MW40
60 MW60
59 MW60

BEL

88 MW19 long

38 MW70

85 MW19 long

CZE

08 MW18
09 MWwW18
71 MW40
76 MW40
84 MWA40
69 MW50
09 MW18
09 MW18
77 MW40
78 MW40
07 MW14
07 MW18
10 MW18
10 MWwW18
07 MW18

zahl

14
12
12

28
27
28

12
29
27
30
12
37
29
14
27
37
30
28
29
29
29

27
37
37

29
10
29

30
30
27
27
27
28
30
30
27
27
12
30
30
30
30

Start

18:36
18:47
18:41

18:14
18:19
18:17

18:42
18:22
18:10
18:01
18:45
18:20
18:32
18:38
18:33
18:33
18:16
18:22
18:26
18:29
18:12

18:16
18:12
18:19

18:34
18:47
18:36

18:23
18:08
18:24
18:12
18:17
18:24
18:25
18:28
18:27
18:21
18:39
18:05
18:15
18:12
18:10
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18 SKOB Frydek-Mistek (4)

75
74
73
72

2087511
2087516

8482573 Chudikova Magdalena

8150578

Chudik Martin
Chudik Michael

Chudikova Pavla

19 CEColivenc (1)

76

8659379 Camarasa Pérez Ana

20 CLUB IBON DE ORIENTACION (1)

77

8670239 Minguez Alonso Miguel Ange

21 COLMENAR (2)

78
79

8656855
8656852

Lopez Martin Diego
Pérez Garcia Blanca

22 OK Porgupodhja (2)

80
81

8581208
8017747

23 CAHORS (1)

82

8076938

Bla® Thomas
Jairus Roland

Cottret Bruno

24 Poitiers Course d'Orientation (1)

83

8160654 Lafut Jean-christophe

25 SCAPA NANCY ORIENTATION (1)

84

8402080

Alle Paul

26 Derwent Valley Orienteering (1)

85

8643405

Calland Sally

27 Limestone Cowboys (1)

86

8191055

Capper Mike

28 RAF Orienteering Association (7)

93
92
91
90
89
88
87

886427
8628714
8523072
8401576
8339991
8009500
8208329

Beaty Andrew
Cluderay Benjamin
Court Graeme

Jarvis Thomas
Johnston-davis Philip
Jolly David

Liston John

29 DAV Sektion Karpaten (1)

94

8079954

Ciobanu Alexandru

30 GM-Rennsteiglauf-Verein (1)

95

8071057

Gohring Klaus

Jg Kategorie

CZE

06 MW19 short

71 MW50
10 MW18
78 MW40

ESP

94 MWA19 long

ESP
57 MWG60

ESP

81 MW40
85 MW40

EST

92 MW19 long
87 MWA19 short

FRA
67 MW50

FRA
54 MW70

FRA
56 MW60

GBR
75 MW40

GBR
55 MW70

GBR

78 MW40
80 MW40
81 MWA40

99 MW19 long
73 MW19 long

74 MW50
71 MW50

GER

86 MW19 long

GER
57 MW60

zahl

14
28
30
27

37

27
27

29
14

28

10

37

27

10

27
27
27
29
29
28
28

37

Start

18:32
18:12
18:21
18:26

18:23

18:35

18:11
18:13

18:24
18:34

18:19

18:43

18:24

18:34

18:44

18:31
18:35
18:29
18:35
18:33
18:34
18:36

18:19

18:17
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31 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft (1)
96 8120570 Wdistenhagen Rolf

32 OC Miinchen (1)
97 8300123 Pysarchuk Valerii

33 OLV Uslar (2)

99 8090270 Drese Evi

98 8271061

Drese Werner

34 TV Diedenbergen 1886 e.V. (1)
100 8667606 Miuller Gisela

35 USC Magdeburg (1)
101 8241158 Lange Veronika

36 USV TU Dresden (2)

102 8606455 Gratsch Markus
103 8606454 Kundisch Wieland

37 Hasharon O Club (1)
104 8528207 Buchbinder Mordechai

38 Rishon lezion (2)

106 8502545 Glozshtein Ludmila
105 8003973 Glozshteyn Valeriy

39 Auseklis IK (2)

108 8230183 Gailis Ainars
107 8629210 Gailis Andris

40 Perkunas OK - Azuolas OK (3)

110 8323232
111 8111811
109 8619696

41 OLifant (2)

113 8469469
112 8169169

Casas Adomas
Casas Ramunas
Casas Vincentas

Heikoop Mark
Op De Weegh Kimi

42 Aker Brygge Orienteringsklubb (2)

115 8200490 Justad Raaen Trine Marit
114 8191158 Zeiner-Gundersen Richard

43 Auckland Orienteering Club (4)

119 8047274
117 8071963
116 8012007
118 8091871

Chrystal Kathryn
Greenwood Jeff
Greenwood Matthew
Toes Zara

Jg Kategorie

GER
70 MW50

GER
83 MW19 long

GER
70 MW50
61 MW60
GER
53 MW70

GER
58 MW60

GER

96 MW19 long
85 MW19 long
ISR

59 MW60

ISR

79 MW40

73 MW40

LAT

62 MWG60

92 MW19 long
LTU

03 MW19 short
68 MW50
11 MW14

NED

64 MW50

06 MW19 long
NOR

64 MW60

58 MW60

NZL

70 MW50
63 MW60
07 MWwW18
08 MW18

zahl

28

29

28
37

10

37

29
29

37

27
27

37
29

14
28
12

28
29

37
37

28
37
30
30

Start

18:31

18:09

18:20
18:14

18:45

18:37

18:25
18:15

18:32

18:28
18:18

18:36
18:30

18:43
18:32
18:49

18:27
18:18

18:28
18:38

18:26
18:16
18:27
18:04
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44 North West Orienteering Club (1)

1 120 8507979

Harris Tahi

45 HKS Azymut Mochy (12)

122 8666009
132 8032144
131 8032158
130 8062029
129 8032130
128 8062025
121 8516404
127 8518304
126 8636183
125 8517304
124 8062021
123 8500223

—
QWO NOOUBPR,WN -

-
N —

46 Team 360 PL

134 8051070
133 8070620

N —

Galla Marek
Gorzelniak Zofia
II'ko Katarzyna
Mis Milena
Mlynkowiak Fabian
Niedzielski Mikolaj
Nowak Barbara
Parulski Alan
Paterek Hanna
Piasecki Maciej
Pietrzak Bruno
Przybyl Zuzanna

(2)

Wasiewicz Marzena
Wasiewicz Piotr

47 OC SNYAT (1)

1 135 8372295

Lavrushin Vyacheslav

48 Orientacijski klub Komenda (1)

1 136 8204869

Ficur Maurizio

49 OL Zimmerberg (1)

1 137 8646152

Wettstein Rolf

50 OLG Basel (2)

139 8653014
138 8229910

N —

Scherrer Caesar
Scherrer-Weber Monika

Jg

Kategorie

NZL

09

MW18

POL

87
10
95
09
10
10
70
08
09
10
10
09

MW19 long
MW18
MW19 long
MW18
MW18
MW18
MW50
MW18
MW18
MW18
MW18
MW18

POL

70
70

MW50
MW40

RUS

06

MW19 long

SLO

87

Sul

62

SuUl

56
60

MW19 long

MW60

MW19 long
MW19 long

51 OLG Bern (2)

N —

52 OLG Suhr (2)

N —

53 Hagaby-Goif (2)

N —

54 IFK Mora OK (1)
1 146

55 Korsnis IF OK (2)

148 8061040 Jonsson Mats
147 8065122 Jungaker Lotta

N —

141 8665845 Brand Edith
140 8076617 Brand Hans Rudolf

143 8152336 Quidort Marcel
142 8260660 Quidort Monika

144 1591114 Egefalk Hans
145 590729 Gustafsson Birgitta

8503156 Eriksson Erik

Sul

45 MW70
41 MW70
SuUl

58 MW60
58 MW60
SWE

59 MWwW40
59 MW60
SWE

59 MW60

SWE

61 MW60
65 MW60

zahl

30

29
30
29
30
30
30
28
30
30
30
30
30

28
27

29

29

37

29
29

10
10

37
37

27
37

37

37
37

Start

18:06

18:14
18:20
18:31
18:09
18:00
18:22
18:15
18:14
18:02
18:07
18:24
18:17

18:21
18:23

18:21

18:13

18:31

18:16
18:10

18:41
18:48

18:27
18:29

18:36
18:46

18:43

18:21
18:23
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56 Leksands OK (1)

1 149

8280472

Ramsell Kristin

57 Norbergs OK (3)

1 1580
2 1582
3 151

8208927
8181257
8130851

Elmertoft Elisabet
Wahlberg Jannike
Wahlberg Kenneth

58 Saterbygdens OK (1)

1 183

8244062

Ostlund Robert

59 Tumba-Mailarhéjden OK (1)

1 154

8038298

Johansson Carina

60 Vasterbergslagens OL (2)

1 156
2 155

7670521
7650415

Stal Lotta
Stal Per

61 Bay Area Orienteering Club (1)

1 157

8004429

Rosenzweig Eric

100 Individuals/No club (6)

1 162
2 160
3 163
4 159
5 161
6 158

8110719
8523460

8533498

8023811

Deutsch Markus
Harris Nick

Jahn Pavel

Peleato Jose Miguel
Robinson Nicolai
Varsackis Bronius

101 Red Kiwi Orienteering Club (1)

1 164

8503573

Abernethy Jakob

102 Course d'Orientation Pays de V (2)

1 165
2 166

103 Avesta OK (5)

1 168
2 169
3 167
4 171
5 170

1061503
8004287

1681218
8488559
8533697
9050871
8341994

Oligo Virginie
Poedras Daniel

Assarsson Elisabeth
Jakobbsson Bjorn
Leijon Aino

Olsson Robin

Rudh Sara

104 Visteras SOK (1)

1 172

8271018

Larsson Magnus

105 Kvarnsvedens GolF (1)

1 173

8195701

Malmberg Marie

Jg

Kategorie

SWE

72

MW50

SWE

65
57
51

MWG60
MWG60
MW?70

SWE

64

MWG60

SWE

63

MW60

SWE

67
65

MW50
MWG60

USA

65

0

89
74
55
48
03
58

MW60

MW 19 short
MW50
MW70
MW70
MW19 long
MWG60

NZL

09

MW18

FRA

62
57

MW60
MW60

SWE

MW50
MW60

MW 19 short
MW 19 short
MW19 long

SWE

MW50

SWE

MW50

zahl

28

37
37
10

37

37

28
37

37

14
28
10
10
29
37

30

37
37

28
37
14
14
29

28

28

Start

18:35

18:44
18:40
18:50

18:42

18:41

18:33
18:45

18:48

18:41
18:23
18:42
18:49
18:27
18:15

18:29

18:26
18:30

18:39
18:47
18:39
18:44
18:37

18:38

18:37



